
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

No.
11
18
71
69
7
5

37
09
8

67
22
25
29
13
57
97

PIC
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1
9

10
1

11
2

12
13

Class
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
FS
SRF
SRF
FV
SRF
FS
SRF
SRF

Name
Mike Miserendino
Aaron Stein
Douglas Stewart
Denny Fosdick
Paul Raby
David Jackson
Don Pala
Kyle Eggleton
Lucien LeBlanc
Rick Webking
Craig Zaph
Charlie Turner
Steven Levin
Eric Boghossian
Mark Ballangee
David Harriman

Laps
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
9
7

Best Tm
2:01.301
2:03.951
2:03.779
2:04.129
2:02.708
2:04.946
2:04.384
2:05.680
2:03.641
2:06.086
2:05.322
2:11.623
2:11.095
2:13.983
2:03.309
2:05.196

Make
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
Campbell m
SRF
SRF
Protoform P3
SRF
Evolution MK 1
SRF
SRF

Hometown
Beverly Hills, CA
Santa Barbara, CA
Northridge, CA
Riverside, CA
Las Vegas, NV
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Temecula, CA
La Canada
Los Angeles, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Mission Viejo, CA
Sunnyvale
Glendale, CA
Shafter, CA
San Jose, CA

Club
CSCC
CSCC
CSCC
CSCC
Las Vegas
CSCC
CSCC
CSCC

CSCC
CSCC
CSCC
SFR
CSCC
CSCC
San Francisco

Membership #
312012
264198
191031
137421
200874
116299
236212
373190

291773
385155
261282
386433
366841
767269
245789

Total Tm
26:27.012
27:03.654
27:10.313
27:12.226
27:22.789
27:22.865
27:27.132
27:29.774
27:37.812
27:40.823
28:00.490
26:44.477
26:53.320
28:05.630
18:36.194
14:45.886

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (2:11.623) for FV by Charlie Turner.
New Track Record (2:01.301) for SRF by Mike Miserendino.

Cal Club Regional/National

Group #3 SRF and FV/FS

Race - Official Results

Race (15 Laps)

Buttonwillow Raceway #14ACW 2.740 Miles

5/17/2008 02:45 PM

CALIFORNIA SPORTS CAR CLUB

Printed: 5/19/2008 7:51:41 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Ellen Lowery

Chief Steward - John Snow

Sanction#s: 08-RS-58-S, 08NS-34-S

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+36.642

Avg. Speed

80.801

Best Lap Tm

2:01.301

Best Spd

81.318

Best Lap by

[11] Mike Miserendino
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